
2019.11.15 8.0 9759 Wiarton Keppel International Airport 01/24/2020 11:03AM

General Ledger

Prv Budget YTD Actual YTD BudgetPrv Actual

Annual Department Budget Report - Revenue and Expense
Fiscal Year Ending: DEC 31,2020 To Period 12       Accounts: ??-????-????

Account         Description

Fund: 07 GB Airport

0869 Restaurant - ExpendituresDept:
07-0869-1281 Restaurant - Building & Property Maintenance 0.000.00 0.00471.10

0.000.00TOTALS 471.10 0.00
0870 Airport - ExpendituresDept:

07-0870-1110 AIRPORT - Salaries - GB Staff 0.00192,500.00 201,500.00205,984.17
07-0870-1111 AIRPORT - Benefits - GB Staff 0.0061,500.00 63,000.0058,189.87
07-0870-1112 Mileage 0.000.00 0.00123.68
07-0870-1240 Promotional Supplies 0.004,000.00 10,000.003,189.80
07-0870-1241 Office Supplies 0.002,000.00 2,000.000.00
07-0870-1242 Heat & Hydro 0.0028,000.00 28,000.0029,232.04
07-0870-1243 Water - Utilities (Oxenden) 0.002,000.00 2,000.003,151.10
07-0870-1245 Licenses 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1248 Subscriptions 0.00500.00 3,000.001,750.00
07-0870-1249 Materials & Supplies 987.183,000.00 0.003,614.49
07-0870-1251 Postage & Freight 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1253 Conventions & Seminars 0.00750.00 750.005,699.25
07-0870-1254 Management Service Contract 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1255 Telephone/Internet 89.482,000.00 2,000.001,839.47
07-0870-1256 Membership Fees 0.001,500.00 1,500.001,818.00
07-0870-1257 Advertising & Promotions 4,200.000.00 0.005,445.80
07-0870-1258 Insurance 0.0020,000.00 20,000.0020,120.40
07-0870-1260 Professional Fees 0.002,000.00 3,000.003,342.86
07-0870-1261 Administration Fees 0.000.00 0.00560.00
07-0870-1262 Cash Over/Short 0.000.00 0.008.37
07-0870-1265 U.S. Exchange Variance 0.000.00 0.0019.29
07-0870-1266 Bank Service Charges 0.003,000.00 3,000.005,470.59
07-0870-1269 Jet A Fuel 0.0050,000.00 50,000.0079,119.29
07-0870-1270 Diesel- Airport Use 0.004,000.00 4,000.007,014.05
07-0870-1271 Gas- Airport Use 0.001,000.00 1,500.003,649.79
07-0870-1272 Oil 0.00250.00 400.00362.64
07-0870-1273 AVGas Fuel 0.0050,000.00 97,500.00114,984.50
07-0870-1275 Air & Auto Show 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1280 Safety Management System 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1281 Building & Property Maintenance 26.9910,000.00 10,000.0020,690.56
07-0870-1282 Callouts 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1284 Equipment Maintenance 500.005,000.00 5,000.0011,267.94
07-0870-1285 Training 0.002,000.00 2,000.001,700.00
07-0870-1286 Maintenance - Runway 0.005,000.00 5,000.005,028.53
07-0870-1287 Equipment Rental 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1289 Property Taxes 0.000.00 0.005,154.68
07-0870-1290 Capital 0.00140,000.00 105,000.00164,722.11
07-0870-1291 Special Projects 0.000.00 40,000.0058,530.60
07-0870-1292 Bad Debt Expense 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1300 Transfer to Georgian Bluffs 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0870-1313 Internal Transfers 0.000.00 0.000.00

5,803.65590,000.00TOTALS 821,783.87 660,150.00
0873 V022 - 2006 Chev Silverado White Pickup 1/2 TONDept:

07-0873-1281 V022 - Repairs & Maintenance 0.000.00 0.00786.96
0.000.00TOTALS 786.96 0.00

0874 V036 - 1984 Plow/Sander Model 2574Dept:
07-0874-1281 V036 - Repairs & Maintenance 0.004,000.00 4,000.00529.85

0.004,000.00TOTALS 529.85 4,000.00
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0875 V055 - 2003 Pontiac Montana VanDept:
07-0875-1281 V055 - Repairs & Maintenance 0.000.00 0.000.00

0.000.00TOTALS 0.00 0.00
0876 V056 - 1998 Ford F150 White Supercab PickupDept:

07-0876-1281 V056 - Repairs & Maintenance 0.000.00 500.0040.00
0.000.00TOTALS 40.00 500.00

Dept:
07-0878-1281 John Deere loader and blower 0.002,500.00 2,500.002,794.99

0.002,500.00TOTALS 2,794.99 2,500.00
0880 Airport - RevenueDept:

07-0880-7110 Land Leases (681.47)(17,000.00) (22,000.00)(22,416.71)
07-0880-7111 Building Rentals (1,728.58)(30,000.00) (39,000.00)(38,405.86)
07-0880-7112 Hangar Lease 0.000.00 (500.00)0.00
07-0880-7113 Fuel Sales - AVgas (100 LL) 0.00(64,000.00) (110,500.00)(125,669.38)
07-0880-7114 Fuel Discounts 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0880-7115 Bank Interest Earned 0.00(1,500.00) (2,000.00)(2,875.66)
07-0880-7116 Parking Fees (tie-down) 0.00(5,000.00) (5,000.00)(4,815.00)
07-0880-7117 Landing Fees 0.00(5,000.00) (7,500.00)(9,919.57)
07-0880-7118 Equipment Rentals 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0880-7119 Donations - Misc. 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0880-7120 Fuel Sales - Jet A 0.00(64,000.00) (70,000.00)(87,369.80)
07-0880-7121 Oil Sales 0.00(500.00) (500.00)(389.99)
07-0880-7123 MISC REVENUE 0.00(1,000.00) (2,500.00)(15,581.83)
07-0880-7124 Revenues- Air & Auto Show 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0880-7125 Callouts 0.00(5,000.00) (5,000.00)(2,750.00)
07-0880-7126 DONATION - Foot of Airport Runway 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0880-7128 Prior Year Surplus 0.000.00 0.000.00
07-0880-7200 Transfer From Georgian Bluffs 0.00(403,500.00) (402,650.00)(403,500.00)

(2,410.05)(596,500.00)TOTALS (713,693.80) (667,150.00)

REPORT SUMMARY

07-0880 Airport - Revenue (596,500.00) (713,693.80) (667,150.00)(2,410.05)

(713,693.80) (667,150.00)(2,410.05)(596,500.00)Total Revenue

07-0869 Restaurant - Expenditures 0.00 471.10 0.000.00

07-0870 Airport - Expenditures 590,000.00 821,783.87 660,150.005,803.65

07-0873 V022 - 2006 Chev Silverado White Pickup 1/2 TON 0.00 786.96 0.000.00

07-0874 V036 - 1984 Plow/Sander Model 2574 4,000.00 529.85 4,000.000.00

07-0875 V055 - 2003 Pontiac Montana Van 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

07-0876 V056 - 1998 Ford F150 White Supercab Pickup 0.00 40.00 500.000.00

07-0878 2,500.00 2,794.99 2,500.000.00

596,500.00Total Expenditure 667,150.00826,406.77 5,803.65

(112,712.97)0.00Excess Revenue Over (Under) Expenditures 0.00(3,393.60)
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